
FOOD FEED FUEL 

GENERAL INFORMATION BANK DETAILS 

 

COMPANY INFORMATION 
 

can use. TLR specialises in analysing foods, feed and ingredients for the feed industry, as well as fuel and biomass products. 

 

 
 

ABN AMRO  

Handelsweg 70  Coolsingel 119  

2988 DB Ridderkerk  P.O. Box 949  

The Netherlands    

Phone | +31 (0)10 282 32 92 The Netherlands  

Email | info@tlr.nl Bank account number | 426049411 

VAT 

KvK 

| NL-0043.90.660.B01 

| 24130490 

IBAN 
 

 

| NL69ABNA0426049411 

| ABNANL2A 
EORI | NL43990660   

 

 

 

 

 

OUR MARKETS 
 

FOOD  FEED  FUEL 

MEET THE TEAM 
    

ACCOUNT:  Sales Marketing SAMPLE REGISTRATION: 

Joanna van Eersel Vanessa Fernandez Marina Meinen Youri Vos Madhu Bajaj 

T +31 (0)10 2823 215 T + 31 (0)10 2823 356 T +31 (0)10 2823 292 T +31 (0)10 2823 783 T +31 (0)10 2823 219 
E jveersel@tlr.nl E vfernandez@tlr.nl E mmeinen@tlr.nl E yvos@tlr.nl E mbajaj@tlr.nl 

Ursula Stoll Eveline van Tuijl Andre Pullen 
  

T +49 (0)42 978 164 96 T +31 (0)10 2823 348 T +31 (0)10 2823 269   

E ustoll@tlr.nl E evtuijl@tlr.nl E apullen@tlr.nl  FINANCE: 

Leon Ville 
T + 31 (0)10 2823 269 

   Bianca van Broekhoven 
T +31 (0)10 2823 294 

E lville@tlr.nl    E bvbroekhoven@tlr.nl 
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